

# **Tuition Rates as of January 2024**

## **Full time:**

0-1 years old = \$2,093/month.

1-2 years old = \$1,897/month.

2-3 years old = \$1,737/month.

3-5 years old = \$1,360/month.

#### **Drop-In Care:**

\$90/day as needed, all ages up to 5 years old.

#### **Late Fee:**

\$10 for every 5 minutes of care after regular school closing time.

## **Deposit:**

\$300 - due with signed enrollment contract.

Monthly fee to hold an open spot:

\$400/month.

# **Sibling Discount:**

10% off of oldest child's rate.

\*We do not offer care for children older than 5 years old or part-time care.